
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
109 
144 
116 
133 
177 
160 
196 
155 
111 
171 
168 
128 
154 
131 
102 
118 
134 
172 

Name 
Benjamin Karajkovic 
Liam Ohanlon 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Austin Gray 
Ammar Tabaza 
Veikko Pajamäki 
Adam Alshaikh Mohd 
Samar Chopra 
William Mazzali 
Jenson Kelly 
Alexander Theocharous 
Roslan Sryer Aissa 
Ivaan Bhagat (N) 
Sh Saif Al Khalifa 
Malek Dabboussi (N) 
Baptiste Augustin 
Kushagra Kumar  (N) 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 

Laps 
16 

9 
11 
13 
16 
11 
13 
13 
13 
15 
13 
10 
13 
15 

5 
13 

2 
7 

Best Tm 
46.423 
46.754 
46.775 
46.978 
47.076 
47.106 
47.156 
47.159 
47.294 
47.339 
47.353 
47.449 
47.478 
47.491 
47.685 
47.791 
48.284 
48.526 

Diff 

0.331 
0.352 
0.555 
0.653 
0.683 
0.733 
0.736 
0.871 
0.916 
0.930 
1.026 
1.055 
1.068 
1.262 
1.368 
1.861 
2.103 

Gap 

0.331 
0.021 
0.203 
0.098 
0.030 
0.050 
0.003 
0.135 
0.045 
0.014 
0.096 
0.029 
0.013 
0.194 
0.106 
0.493 
0.242 

Last Tm 
46.728 
47.208 
46.975 
47.309 
47.668 
47.264 
47.674 
47.237 
47.982 
47.574 
47.761 
47.513 
47.894 
48.261 
48.221 
48.325 
48.284 
48.526 

Total Tm 
12:39.803 

8:55.748 
12:40.652 
11:59.937 
12:43.163 
12:39.689 
12:07.107 
12:03.502 
12:33.534 
12:04.878 
12:10.608 
12:19.306 
12:34.704 
12:10.928 

7:56.949 
12:17.506 
3:22.826 

12:20.554 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/06/2025 4:32:49 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

2. Official Practice 2 

Mini 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 16:15:52 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

14/06/2025 16:15 


